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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Unknown Partic. 0      Top Fin        1/0     1:47:02    3:26     1:47:02
2     Justin Ricks           M 20-29        1/6     3:23:11    6:32     3:23:11
3     Johannes Rudolph       M 40-49       1/22     3:42:33    7:09     3:42:33
4     Jeff Beuche            M 30-39       1/18     3:58:08    7:39     3:58:08
5     Ryan Cooper            M 30-39       2/18     4:03:15    7:49     4:03:15
6     Harry Harcrow          M 40-49       2/22     4:18:16    8:18     4:18:16
7     Jon Teisher            M 30-39       3/18     4:23:37    8:29     4:23:37
8     Christian Hendricks    M 30-39       4/18     4:24:35    8:30     4:24:35
9     Michelle Macander      Top Fin        1/4     4:27:32    8:36     4:27:32
10    Bret Crock             M 50-59        1/9     4:32:01    8:45     4:32:01
11    Thomas Ricks           M 40-49       3/22     4:32:49    8:46     4:32:49
12    Ryan Martin            M 30-39       5/18     4:33:39    8:48     4:33:39
13    Brian Tomas            M 40-49       4/22     4:36:28    8:53     4:36:28
14    Robert Bawn            M 40-49       5/22     4:40:19    9:01     4:40:19
15    Michael Nodurft        M 20-29        2/6     4:44:58    9:10     4:44:58
16    Daniel Jones           M 30-39       6/18     4:45:56    9:12     4:45:56
17    Stephanie Green        F 30-39       1/12     4:46:02    9:12     4:46:02
18    David Selden           M 40-49       6/22     4:49:06    9:18     4:49:06
19    Scott Slusher          M 30-39       7/18     4:51:10    9:22     4:51:10
20    Lori Cooper            F 30-39       2/12     4:53:01    9:25     4:53:01
21    Nicholas Sterner       M 40-49       7/22     4:54:33    9:28     4:54:33
22    Theresa Do             F 40-49        1/7     4:56:30    9:32     4:56:30
23    Gayle Zorrilla         F 30-39       3/12     4:58:52    9:37     4:58:52
24    Jeffrey Kasal          M 30-39       8/18     4:59:16    9:37     4:59:16
25    Josh Fuller            M 20-29        3/6     4:59:45    9:38     4:59:45
26    Danielle Malberg       F 20-29        1/4     5:01:22    9:41     5:01:22
27    Jason Ostrom           M 30-39       9/18     5:05:56    9:50     5:05:56
28    Shad Mika              M 30-39      10/18     5:06:09    9:51     5:06:09
29    Larry Steller          M 40-49       8/22     5:06:12    9:51     5:06:12
30    Jeff O'Reilly          M 40-49       9/22     5:08:33    9:55     5:08:33
31    Kathleen Romalia       F 30-39       4/12     5:10:09    9:58     5:10:09
32    Kimberly Greer         F 40-49        2/7     5:10:54   10:00     5:10:54
33    Paul Vyriotes          M 40-49      10/22     5:11:06   10:00     5:11:06
34    Gina Harcrow           F 30-39       5/12     5:11:31   10:01     5:11:31
35    Bing Wang              M 40-49      11/22     5:13:43   10:05     5:13:43
36    Catharine Speights     F 40-49        3/7     5:15:58   10:10     5:15:58
37    John Hemsky            M 30-39      11/18     5:15:59   10:10     5:15:59
38    Caroline Soong         F 20-29        2/4     5:20:15   10:18     5:20:15
39    Alan Sirhal            M 50-59        2/9     5:20:26   10:18     5:20:26
40    NATHAN BROWN           M 20-29        4/6     5:21:01   10:19     5:21:01
41    Jake Herman            M 30-39      12/18     5:26:32   10:30     5:26:32
42    Bob Irving             M 50-59        3/9     5:27:50   10:32     5:27:50
43    Lauren Greenfield      F 40-49        4/7     5:28:20   10:33     5:28:20
44    Anita Fromm            F 30-39       6/12     5:29:58   10:37     5:29:58
45    Patrick Gainess        M 40-49      12/22     5:32:43   10:42     5:32:43
46    Jane Reaves            F 40-49        5/7     5:32:44   10:42     5:32:44
47    Scott Wescott          M 30-39      13/18     5:39:52   10:56     5:39:52
48    Derek Moore            M 40-49      13/22     5:40:43   10:57     5:40:43
49    Sara Wulfkuhle         F 30-39       7/12     5:41:23   10:59     5:41:23
50    Kirk Johnson           M 50-59        4/9     5:43:16   11:02     5:43:16
51    Cheri Bashor           F 50-59        1/3     5:45:16   11:06     5:45:16
52    Roman Adcock           M 30-39      14/18     5:49:13   11:14     5:49:13
53    Mark Appling           M 20-29        5/6     5:49:40   11:15     5:49:40
54    Steven Fisher          M 50-59        5/9     5:55:43   11:26     5:55:43
55    William Keller         M 30-39      15/18     5:56:18   11:27     5:56:18
56    Jennifer Langevin      F 30-39       8/12     6:04:50   11:44     6:04:50
57    Leann Myers            F 50-59        2/3     6:06:05   11:46     6:06:05
58    Nattu Natraj           M 40-49      14/22     6:06:08   11:46     6:06:08
59    Ulla Westermann        F 40-49        6/7     6:07:28   11:49     6:07:28
60    Chris Shelley          M 50-59        6/9     6:10:45   11:55     6:10:45
61    Chris Pruchnic         M 40-49      15/22     6:11:10   11:56     6:11:10
62    Brandon Fuller         M 30-39      16/18     6:13:38   12:01     6:13:38
63    Daniel Bryant          M 40-49      16/22     6:15:23   12:04     6:15:23
64    K. Todd Wikelski       M 40-49      17/22     6:19:13   12:12     6:19:13
65    Adolfo Perez-Duran     M 40-49      18/22     6:19:38   12:12     6:19:38
66    Dan Coats              M 50-59        7/9     6:21:25   12:16     6:21:25
67    Marci Backus           F 20-29        3/4     6:22:36   12:18     6:22:36
68    Harry Crockett         M 30-39      17/18     6:28:04   12:29     6:28:04
69    Anna Carvill           F 20-29        4/4     6:28:05   12:29     6:28:05
70    Scott Nesbett          M 40-49      19/22     6:31:38   12:36     6:31:38
71    Maria Bawn             F 50-59        3/3     6:31:47   12:36     6:31:47
72    Lee Burton             M 40-49      20/22     6:37:21   12:47     6:37:21
73    Shane Sterner          M 20-29        6/6     6:39:48   12:51     6:39:48
74    Melissa Marr           F 30-39       9/12     6:41:11   12:54     6:41:11
75    Lisa Franz             F 30-39      10/12     6:41:34   12:55     6:41:34
76    Lisa Dumont            F 40-49        7/7     6:45:11   13:02     6:45:11
77    Hobbs John             M 60-69        1/3     6:46:04   13:03     6:46:04
78    Dan Smith              M 50-59        8/9     6:58:06   13:27     6:58:06
79    John Blaycock          M 60-69        2/3     6:59:13   13:29     6:59:13
80    Dave Bryant            M 40-49      21/22     7:07:37   13:45     7:07:37
81    Caitlin Sugishita      F 30-39      11/12     7:07:53   13:45     7:07:53
82    DANIEL ODELL           M 50-59        9/9     7:19:45   14:08     7:19:45
83    Dave Bell              M 40-49      22/22     7:32:11   14:32     7:32:11
84    Bob Scott              M 60-69        3/3     7:34:56   14:38     7:34:56
85    Tom Repas              M 30-39      18/18     7:59:25   15:25     7:59:25
86    Lisa Nicholls          F 30-39      12/12     8:08:49   15:43     8:08:49
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